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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

1A

SCHIAVONE

COZZOLINO

GALDI

DE ROSA

CARITO

MEO

MEO

MEO

RASTIELLO

BASILE (9h)

FIORE

BASILE (9h)

SCHIAVONE

DEL MASTRO

CARITO

RASTIELLO

CAROFANO

MEO

RASTIELLO

FIORE

COZZOLINO

BASILE (9h)

GALDI

DEL MASTRO

DE ROSA

RUSSO V.(4h)

SCHIAVONE

CARITO

RUSSO V.(4h)

MEO

RASTIELLO

1ATM

AMARO

IOVINE P.

DE ROSA

MARRAPESE

FIORE

AMARO

CUCINIELLO (12h)

SARACINO

CAROFANO

DE ROSA

CIRILLO (9h) PT

CIRILLO (9h) PT

AMARO

IOVINE P.

MALAFRONTE

AMARO

IOVINE P.

MALAFRONTE

FIORE

FIORE

FIORE

MARRAPESE

SARACINO

FIORENTINO

CUCINIELLO (12h)

IOVINE P.

MALAFRONTE

DE ROSA

CUCINIELLO (12h)

FIORE

CIRILLO (9h) PT

IOVINE P.

1B

SCIBELLI

NOVIZIO

COPPOLA

D'ANTONA

OSVELLI

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

DE ROSA

NERI

AMIRANTE

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

CAROFANO

OSVELLI

COPPOLA

D'ANTONA

AMIRANTE

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

COPPOLA

NOVIZIO

COPPOLA

D'ANTONA

COZZOLINO

SCIBELLI

DE ROSA

NERI

OSVELLI

COZZOLINO

COPPOLA

NOVIZIO

OSVELLI

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

1BTM

CESAREO (ORTINO)

MALAFRONTE

VOLPE

CUCINIELLO (12h)

SARACINO

DE ROSA

TRAMICE

TRAMICE

DELL'AIUTO I.

DELL'AIUTO I.

SARACINO

VOLPE

CESAREO (ORTINO)

DELL'AIUTO I.

AMIRANTE

MALAFRONTE

TRAMICE

CESAREO (ORTINO)

CUCINIELLO (12h)

CESAREO (ORTINO)

DELL'AIUTO I.

VOLPE

DELL'AIUTO I.

DE ROSA

BASILE (9h)

CUCINIELLO (12h)

AMIRANTE

VOLPE

MALAFRONTE

CESAREO (ORTINO)

DELL'AIUTO I.

DE ROSA

DAMIANO (11h)

1C

D'ANTONA

OSVELLI

CUTOLO

D'ANTONA

SARACINO

AMIRANTE

CUTOLO

CUTOLO

FEDERICO (6h)

CARITO

FORNERIS

DE ROSA

GUIDA (9h)

CUTOLO

CUTOLO

SARACINO

OSVELLI

CESAREO (ORTINO)

FORNERIS

DE ROSA

D'ANTONA

OSVELLI

CARITO

FEDERICO (6h)

FEDERICO (6h)

OSVELLI

CESAREO (ORTINO)

GUIDA (9h)

AMIRANTE

CARITO

DAMIANO (11h)

1D

NERI

SCIBELLI

MORATI

RANIERI

MARINELLI

MORATI

RUSSO P.

IOVINE P.

IOVINE P.

BARONE

FEDERICO (6h)

FEDERICO (6h)

MARINELLI

IOVINE P.

COZZOLINO M.R.

RUSSO P.

RANIERI

SCOGNAMIGLIO

GUIDA (9h)

BARONE

SCIBELLI

IOVINE P.

NERI

FEDERICO (6h)

RANIERI

RANIERI

COZZOLINO M.R.

MARINELLI

GUIDA (9h)

IOVINE P.

MORATI

1E

PARISI

ATTIANESE (9h)

MARRAPESE

DI GENNARO

RANIERI

AMMENDOLA

MARTELLO (9h)

DI GENNARO

ATTIANESE (9h)

BARONE

RANIERI

RANIERI

AMMENDOLA

RANIERI

ATTIANESE (9h)

AMMENDOLA

MORATI

MORATI

FORNERIS

BARONE

FORNERIS

MARRAPESE

MORATI

MARTELLO (9h)

FIORENTINO

PARISI

SCOGNAMIGLIO

DI GENNARO

FIORENTINO

AMMENDOLA

AMMENDOLA

1F

RASTIELLO

SALOMONE

PIETROPAOLO

NERI

BORRIELLO (15h)

RASTIELLO

SALOMONE

BARONE

FORNERIS

MARTELLO (9h)

RASTIELLO

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

MARRAPESE

SALOMONE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

PIETROPAOLO

BORRIELLO (15h)

SALOMONE

ROMANO E.

RASTIELLO

BARONE

MARTELLO (9h)

NERI

BORRIELLO (15h)

SCOGNAMIGLIO

SALOMONE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

PIETROPAOLO

ROMANO E.

MARRAPESE

FORNERIS
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

1G

VENDITTI

PERONE  (10h)

TARANTO

OTTAIANO

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

FIORENTINO

DANZA

ARCOBELLO

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

SANNINO

OTTAIANO

VENDITTI

TARANTO

PERONE  (10h)

FIORENTINO

ARCOBELLO

VENDITTI

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

SANNINO

DANZA

DAMIANO (11h)

TARANTO

PERONE  (10h)

OTTAIANO

DANZA

SANNINO

1H

PERONE  (10h)

ESPOSITO R.

SCOGNAMIGLIO

PIETROPAOLO

AULISIO

FORMISANO P.

PIETROPAOLO

CATAPANO

AULISIO

PERONE  (10h)

PERONE  (10h)

FORMISANO P.

FIORENTINO

ESPOSITO R.

AULISIO

PIETROPAOLO

CATAPANO

AULISIO

FIORENTINO

DEL MASTRO

ESPOSITO R.

DEL MASTRO

FORMISANO P.

AULISIO

AULISIO

CATAPANO

1I

POLITANO

PERONE  (10h)

VOLPE

MONACA

MONACA

ESPOSITO C.(2h)

FIORENTINO

ROMANO E.

POLITANO

DAMIANO (11h)

ESPOSITO C.(2h)

POLITANO

VOLPE

VOLPE

PERONE  (10h)

POLITANO

TRAMICE

TRAMICE

POLITANO

ROMANO E.

ROMANO E.

PERONE  (10h)

POLITANO

MONACA

FIORENTINO

TRAMICE

1ODT

CALIFANO (17h)

SAVIATO (6h)

MATARESE

CAROFANO

CESAREO (ORTINO)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

CESAREO (ORTINO)

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

MATARESE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

GALASSO (2h)

GALASSO (2h)

CALIFANO (17h)

TRAMICE

IMPERATO (16h COE)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

SARACINO

SARACINO

COZZOLINO M.R.

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

SAVIATO (6h)

MATARESE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

MATARESE

TRAMICE

TRAMICE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

COZZOLINO M.R.

IMPERATO (16h COE)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

2A

DEL MASTRO

SCHIAVONE

COZZOLINO

CARITO

MEO

FIORE

MEO

COZZOLINO

GALDI

BASILE (9h)

BASILE (9h)

FIORE

MIRANDA (4h)

MIRANDA (4h)

SCHIAVONE

FIORE

CARITO

MEO

MEO

MIRANDA (4h)

MIRANDA (4h)

BASILE (9h)

SCHIAVONE

MEO

MEO

RUSSO V.(4h)

CARITO

GALDI

RUSSO V.(4h)

CAROFANO

FIORE

DEL MASTRO

2ATM

IOVINE P.

MARRAPESE

IOVINE P.

CARUSO

SARACINO

DE ROSA

IOVINE P.

CUCINIELLO (12h)

FIORE

CIRILLO (9h) PT

CARUSO

MARRAPESE

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

IOVINE P.

SARACINO

FIORE

CUCINIELLO (12h)

CARUSO

FIORE

DE ROSA

IOVINE P.

CAROFANO

CUCINIELLO (12h)

CIRILLO (9h) PT

MUCCIOLO (4h)

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

FIORE

CIRILLO (9h) PT

CARUSO

FIORE

2B

CUTOLO

CAROFANO

NERI

NOVIZIO

OSVELLI

CUTOLO

D'ANTONA

SCIBELLI

AMIRANTE

NERI

CUTOLO

OSVELLI

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

COZZOLINO

COZZOLINO

D'ANTONA

OSVELLI

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

NERI

CUTOLO

CUTOLO

SCIBELLI

NOVIZIO

NOVIZIO

OSVELLI

NERI

AMIRANTE

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

CUTOLO

D'ANTONA

2BTM

AMIRANTE

VOLPE

DELL'AIUTO I.

DELL'AIUTO I.

CESAREO (ORTINO)

CUCINIELLO (12h)

SARACINO

DE ROSA

CESAREO (ORTINO)

CESAREO (ORTINO)

CESAREO (ORTINO)

MANCO

DAMIANO (11h)

AMIRANTE

DE ROSA

DELL'AIUTO I.

DELL'AIUTO I.

DEL VECCHIO

SARACINO

MANCO

CESAREO (ORTINO)

DEL VECCHIO

CUCINIELLO (12h)

DELL'AIUTO I.

VOLPE

VOLPE

VOLPE

DELL'AIUTO I.

CUCINIELLO (12h)

MANCO

DE ROSA

DEL VECCHIO
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

2D

COZZOLINO

NERI

MARINELLI

MEO

COZZOLINO M.R.

MATARESE

MORATI

NERI

RUSSO P.

MARINELLI

MARINELLI

MEO

MATARESE

IOVINE A.

COZZOLINO M.R.

NERI

GALDI

MATARESE

MEO

IOVINE A.

MEO

MEO

RUSSO P.

SCOGNAMIGLIO

MORATI

MORATI

NERI

COZZOLINO

MATARESE

GALDI

IOVINE A.

MEO

2E

MARRAPESE

SCOGNAMIGLIO

ATTIANESE (9h)

AMMENDOLA

DI GENNARO

MARTELLO (9h)

FIORENTINO

FIORENTINO

MARTELLO (9h)

ATTIANESE (9h)

AMMENDOLA

AMMENDOLA

RANIERI

ATTIANESE (9h)

RANIERI

DI GENNARO

TARANTO

TARANTO

AMMENDOLA

DI GENNARO

MARRAPESE

PARISI

FORNERIS

FIORENTINO

RANIERI

RANIERI

PARISI

TARANTO

AMMENDOLA

FORNERIS

FIORENTINO

AMMENDOLA

2F

MANCO

RASTIELLO

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

NERI

MONACA

DI GENNARO

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

MANCO

MARTELLO (9h)

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

SCOGNAMIGLIO

ROMANO E.

NERI

MONACA

RASTIELLO

RASTIELLO

DI GENNARO

FORNERIS

ROMANO E.

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

NERI

DI GENNARO

MANCO

ARCOBELLO

MARTELLO (9h)

ARCOBELLO

MONACA

NERI

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

RASTIELLO

FORNERIS

2G

TARANTO

AULISIO

VENDITTI

SANNINO

ARCOBELLO

AULISIO

TARANTO

FIORENTINO

VOLPE

VOLPE

MELCHIORRE

VENDITTI

ARCOBELLO

AULISIO

FIORENTINO

MELCHIORRE

AULISIO

DAMIANO (11h)

SANNINO

TARANTO

MELCHIORRE

VOLPE

VENDITTI

SANNINO

AULISIO

2H

DEL MASTRO

OTTAIANO

AMARO

CATAPANO

FIORENTINO

ESPOSITO R.

POLITANO

POLITANO

AMARO

FIORENTINO

LAMA

OTTAIANO

SCOGNAMIGLIO

POLITANO

AMARO

PIETROPAOLO

PIETROPAOLO

LAMA

LAMA

CATAPANO

ESPOSITO R.

OTTAIANO

POLITANO

DEL MASTRO

ESPOSITO R.

CATAPANO

PIETROPAOLO

2I

ROMANO E.

POLITANO

BUONANNO (3h)

TRAMICE

TRAMICE

POLITANO

POLITANO

MONACA

FIORE

ROMANO E.

PUGLISI (2h)

BUONANNO (3h)

BUONANNO (3h)

CARUSO

CARUSO

POLITANO

DAMIANO (11h)

POLITANO

POLITANO

FIORE

MONACA

PUGLISI (2h)

POLITANO

ROMANO E.

MONACA

TRAMICE

CARUSO

2ODT

CALIFANO (17h)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

CESAREO (ORTINO)

COZZOLINO M.R.

MATARESE

IMPERATO (16h COE)

TUFANO

TRAMICE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

MALAFRONTE

SARACINO

MATARESE

CALIFANO (17h)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

MATARESE

TRAMICE

CESAREO (ORTINO)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

SARACINO

COZZOLINO M.R.

MALAFRONTE

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

SAVIATO (6h)

MATARESE

TUFANO

TUFANO

CAROFANO

TRAMICE

MARANO M. A012 + A021 (CAPUTO)

3A

MALAFRONTE

GALDI

DELLA CORTE

DEL MASTRO

FORMISANO C.

CARITO

SCHIAVONE

GALDI

MARANO

CARITO

DEL MASTRO

FORMISANO C.

FORMISANO C.

SCHIAVONE

DELLA CORTE

CAIAZZO (11h)

DELLA CORTE

CAROFANO

FORMISANO C.

MARANO

DELLA CORTE

FORMISANO C.

GALDI

GALDI

CARITO

MARANO

FORMISANO C.

SCHIAVONE

DELLA CORTE

MALAFRONTE

CAIAZZO (11h)

DELLA CORTE
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

3ATM

FORNERIS

FORNERIS

CALIFANO (17h)

IANNONE (10h)

IANNONE (10h)

IANNONE (10h)

DEL VECCHIO

CALIFANO (17h)

MARRAPESE

TIRELLI

DEL VECCHIO

TIRELLI

TIRELLI

MARRAPESE

IANNONE (10h)

CALIFANO (17h)

TIRELLI

TIRELLI

IANNONE (10h)

CARUSO

CARUSO

DEL VECCHIO

CIRILLO (9h) PT

CIRILLO (9h) PT

CAROFANO

DEL VECCHIO

CARUSO

IANNONE (10h)

CARUSO

DEL VECCHIO

TIRELLI

CIRILLO (9h) PT

3B

NOVIZIO

CUTOLO

AMIRANTE

SCIBELLI

MARRA  (12h)PT

MARRA  (12h)PT

OSVELLI

D'ANTONA

SCIBELLI

MALAFRONTE

CUTOLO

SCIBELLI

CUTOLO

MARRA  (12h)PT

OSVELLI

CUTOLO

MARRA  (12h)PT

SCIBELLI

D'ANTONA

NOVIZIO

CAROFANO

MARRA  (12h)PT

MALAFRONTE

MARRA  (12h)PT

SCIBELLI

OSVELLI

NOVIZIO

AMIRANTE

CUTOLO

D'ANTONA

3BTM

DELL'AIUTO I.

MANCO

FORNERIS

VOLPE

DEL VECCHIO

GRIMALDI (6h)

GRIMALDI (6h)

GRIMALDI (6h)

DELL'AIUTO I.

DELL'AIUTO I.

DEL VECCHIO

FORNERIS

ANGIUOLI (4h)

MANCO

DEL VECCHIO

DELL'AIUTO I.

VOLPE

VOLPE

DEL VECCHIO

AMIRANTE

DELL'AIUTO I.

VOLPE

GRIMALDI (6h)

GRIMALDI (6h)

GRIMALDI (6h)

ANGIUOLI (4h)

ANGIUOLI (4h)

DELL'AIUTO I.

DEL VECCHIO

DAMIANO (11h)

AMIRANTE

MANCO

3D

SCOGNAMIGLIO

PICCOLO

ESPOSITO R.

MORATI

CARFORA

CARFORA

ESPOSITO R.

PENTELLA

COZZOLINO M.R.

RUSSO P.

MARINELLI

IOVINE A.

MATARESE

RUSSO P.

PENTELLA

MORATI

CARFORA

CARFORA

IOVINE A.

RUSSO P.

MARINELLI

CARFORA

ESPOSITO R.

MATARESE

COZZOLINO M.R.

PICCOLO

MARINELLI

MATARESE

PENTELLA

PENTELLA

CARFORA

MORATI

3E

RUSSO P.

MARINELLI

AMMENDOLA

TARANTO

AMMENDOLA

PICCOLO

MARANO

BORRIELLO (15h)

BORRIELLO (15h)

DI GENNARO

AMMENDOLA

SCOGNAMIGLIO

MARANO

TARANTO

MARINELLI

MARRAPESE

PICCOLO

RUSSO P.

GALDI

DI GENNARO

GALDI

TARANTO

MARANO

AMMENDOLA

AMMENDOLA

MARINELLI

RUSSO P.

BORRIELLO (15h)

MARRAPESE

GALDI

3F

MANCO

IOVINE A.

MONACA

ARCOBELLO

FRANCESCA

CENI (12h ) PT

CENI (12h ) PT

GIUDIZIOSO (6h)

SARACINO

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA

CALVIATI (9h)

CALVIATI (9h)

MONACA

CENI (12h ) PT

FRANCESCA

ROMANO R.

ROMANO R.

MANCO

FRANCESCA

MONACA

ARCOBELLO

GIUDIZIOSO (6h)

GIUDIZIOSO (6h)

CALVIATI (9h)

IOVINE A.

SARACINO

SARACINO

SCOGNAMIGLIO

FRANCESCA

CENI (12h ) PT

MANCO

3G

TARANTO

DANZA

VENDITTI

SANNINO

FRANCESCA

MELCHIORRE

DANZA

MELCHIORRE

ROMANO R.

SANNINO

DAMIANO (11h)

TARANTO

DANZA

DANZA

IOVINELLI (6h)

VENDITTI

FRANCESCA

ARCOBELLO

DANZA

MELCHIORRE

MELCHIORRE

ARCOBELLO

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA

ROMANO R.

TARANTO

IOVINELLI (6h)

MELCHIORRE

SANNINO

VENDITTI

3H

SANTARPIA (6h)

OTTAIANO

AMARO

CATAPANO

SCOGNAMIGLIO

ESPOSITO R.

LAMA

LAMA

PIETROPAOLO

DEL MASTRO

OTTAIANO

CATAPANO

AMARO

LAMA

LAMA

PICCOLO

ESPOSITO R.

SANTARPIA (6h)

CATAPANO

PIETROPAOLO

LAMA

OTTAIANO

AMARO

AMARO

OTTAIANO

AMARO

DEL MASTRO

ESPOSITO R.

PICCOLO

PIETROPAOLO
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

3ODT

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

TUFANO

TUFANO

IMPERATO (16h COE)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

COZZOLINO M.R.

COZZOLINO M.R.

SCHIAVONE

IMPERATO (16h COE)

CALIFANO (17h)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

MATARESE

PEPE (8h)

PEPE (8h)

CALIFANO (17h)

TUFANO

CAROFANO

SCHIAVONE

PEPE (8h)

PEPE (8h)

MATARESE

CALIFANO (17h)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

GARGIULO (LANZIERI)

MATARESE

CALIFANO (17h)

IMPERATO (16h COE)

4A

DELLA CORTE

CARITO

DEL MASTRO

SCHIAVONE

AMARO

D'AMORA

D'AMORA

MALAFRONTE

CAROFANO

SCHIAVONE

D'AMORA

D'AMORA

CARITO

CARITO

MALAFRONTE

DEL MASTRO

DELLA CORTE

AMARO

FORMISANO C.

DELLA CORTE

FORMISANO C.

DELLA CORTE

SCHIAVONE

D'AMORA

FORMISANO C.

FORMISANO C.

D'AMORA

D'AMORA

AMARO

FORMISANO C.

FORMISANO C.

DELLA CORTE

4ATM

IANNONE (10h)

IANNONE (10h)

PENTELLA

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

CARUSO

CARUSO

CALIFANO (17h)

TRAMICE

CARUSO

TRAMICE

MARRAPESE

CARUSO

PENTELLA

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

IANNONE (10h)

TIRELLI

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

TRAMICE

CALIFANO (17h)

TIRELLI

MARRAPESE

CAROFANO

IANNONE (10h)

CALIFANO (17h)

TIRELLI

TIRELLI

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

TIRELLI

4B

COPPOLA

NOVIZIO

D'ANTONA

GIROLAMI

GIROLAMI

MALAFRONTE

COPPOLA

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

OSVELLI

COPPOLA

COPPOLA

D'ANTONA

AMIRANTE

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

NOVIZIO

GIROLAMI

AMIRANTE

GIROLAMI

OSVELLI

COPPOLA

MALAFRONTE

COPPOLA

OSVELLI

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

D'ANTONA

CAMPIONE (9h) PT

NOVIZIO

CAROFANO

4D

PICCOLO

PENTELLA

RUSSO P.

SCOGNAMIGLIO

IOVINE A.

BORRIELLO (15h)

CARFORA

GIUDIZIOSO (6h)

MARINELLI

PICCOLO

COZZOLINO M.R.

MORATI

CARFORA

BORRIELLO (15h)

MORATI

CARFORA

PENTELLA

MARINELLI

CARFORA

RUSSO P.

CARFORA

IOVINE A.

GIUDIZIOSO (6h)

GIUDIZIOSO (6h)

RUSSO P.

PENTELLA

MARINELLI

MORATI

BORRIELLO (15h)

COZZOLINO M.R.

4F

CATAPANO

SALOMONE

RASTIELLO

CENI (12h ) PT

ROMANO R.

NOVIZIO

MANCO

SALOMONE

CALVIATI (9h)

ARCOBELLO

BASILE (9h)

SALOMONE

BASILE (9h)

CENI (12h ) PT

CATAPANO

SCOGNAMIGLIO

RASTIELLO

NOVIZIO

SALOMONE

CALVIATI (9h)

CALVIATI (9h)

ARCOBELLO

MANCO

MANCO

CENI (12h ) PT

ROMANO R.

SALOMONE

RASTIELLO

NOVIZIO

CENI (12h ) PT

CATAPANO

4G

DANZA

PARISI

FRANCESCA

MONACA

VENDITTI

MELCHIORRE

ARCOBELLO

MELCHIORRE

VENDITTI

MELCHIORRE

FRANCESCA

DANZA

FRANCESCA

MONACA

VENDITTI

PARISI

MELCHIORRE

IOVINELLI (6h)

DAMIANO (11h)

DANZA

PARISI

ROMANO R.

FRANCESCA

ROMANO R.

ARCOBELLO

IOVINELLI (6h)

MELCHIORRE

MONACA

DANZA

4H

PIETROPAOLO

CATAPANO

SANTARPIA (6h)

ESPOSITO R.

LAMA

LAMA

PICCOLO

FORMISANO P.

OTTAIANO

OTTAIANO

CATAPANO

DEL MASTRO

LAMA

ESPOSITO R.

PIETROPAOLO

FORMISANO P.

PICCOLO

CATAPANO

LAMA

OTTAIANO

SANTARPIA (6h)

SCOGNAMIGLIO

FORMISANO P.

FORMISANO P.

LAMA

ESPOSITO R.

OTTAIANO

FORMISANO P.

PIETROPAOLO

DEL MASTRO
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

5A

DELLA CORTE

CAROFANO

D'AMORA

FORMISANO C.

FORMISANO C.

COZZOLINO M.R.

D'AMORA

SCHIAVONE

MARANO

DELLA CORTE

DELLA CORTE

D'AMORA

FORMISANO C.

SCHIAVONE

MARANO

CARITO

CARITO

D'AMORA

DELLA CORTE

MARANO

FORMISANO C.

SCHIAVONE

FORMISANO C.

CARITO

COZZOLINO M.R.

D'AMORA

D'AMORA

DELLA CORTE

5ATM

PENTELLA

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

CAROFANO

DEL VECCHIO

TIRELLI

TIRELLI

MARRAPESE

CALIFANO (17h)

CARUSO

TIRELLI

VENDITTI

DEL VECCHIO

CARUSO

CARUSO

CALIFANO (17h)

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

DEL VECCHIO

TIRELLI

MARRAPESE

DEL VECCHIO

PENTELLA

CALIFANO (17h)

TIRELLI

TIRELLI

PENTELLA

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

DEL VECCHIO

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

PELLEGRINO  15h PT

VENDITTI

VENDITTI

5B

AMIRANTE

GIROLAMI

MARRA  (12h)PT

COPPOLA

RANIERI

MARRA  (12h)PT

D'ANTONA

NOVIZIO

GIROLAMI

GIROLAMI

COPPOLA

COPPOLA

D'ANTONA

RANIERI

MARRA  (12h)PT

COPPOLA

GIROLAMI

MARRA  (12h)PT

GIROLAMI

NOVIZIO

AMIRANTE

MARRA  (12h)PT

COPPOLA

MARRA  (12h)PT

COPPOLA

GIROLAMI

GIROLAMI

GIROLAMI

RANIERI

D'ANTONA

CAROFANO

NOVIZIO

5D

MARINELLI

MORATI

RANIERI

BORRIELLO (15h)

SCIBELLI

IOVINE A.

COZZOLINO M.R.

MARINELLI

SCIBELLI

RUSSO P.

CARFORA

MORATI

RUSSO P.

SCOGNAMIGLIO

SCIBELLI

BORRIELLO (15h)

RANIERI

CARFORA

CARFORA

RUSSO P.

MARINELLI

COZZOLINO M.R.

PICCOLO

IOVINE A.

CARFORA

RANIERI

CARFORA

MORATI

BORRIELLO (15h)

PICCOLO

5F

SALOMONE

RASTIELLO

BORRIELLO (15h)

CENI (12h ) PT

SALOMONE

ARCOBELLO

ROMANO R.

ROMANO R.

CALVIATI (9h)

MANCO

ARCOBELLO

PARISI

CENI (12h ) PT

SALOMONE

BORRIELLO (15h)

DI GENNARO

MANCO

PARISI

RASTIELLO

PARISI

SALOMONE

CALVIATI (9h)

SCOGNAMIGLIO

CALVIATI (9h)

SALOMONE

DI GENNARO

CENI (12h ) PT

CENI (12h ) PT

MANCO

RASTIELLO

BORRIELLO (15h)

5G

DANZA

AULISIO

MELCHIORRE

SANNINO

ARCOBELLO

ROMANO R.

MONACA

DANZA

MELCHIORRE

VENDITTI

SANNINO

ROMANO R.

MELCHIORRE

MELCHIORRE

ARCOBELLO

IOVINELLI (6h)

AULISIO

VENDITTI

DANZA

DAMIANO (11h)

MONACA

AULISIO

SANNINO

IOVINELLI (6h)

DANZA

VENDITTI

DANZA

MELCHIORRE

MONACA

5H

ESPOSITO R.

SANTARPIA (6h)

PICCOLO

FORMISANO P.

LAMA

OTTAIANO

CATAPANO

LAMA

LAMA

PIETROPAOLO

PIETROPAOLO

DEL MASTRO

SCOGNAMIGLIO

FORMISANO P.

OTTAIANO

ESPOSITO R.

CATAPANO

CATAPANO

PIETROPAOLO

SANTARPIA (6h)

OTTAIANO

DEL MASTRO

PICCOLO

FORMISANO P.

LAMA

ESPOSITO R.

LAMA

FORMISANO P.

FORMISANO P.
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